
460

540

460

47
0

490

500

530

460

460

490

490

47
0

470

490

520

500

510

48
0

500

530

520

470

500

480

540

490

480

500

510

510

480

540

530

470

520

48
0

540

520

490
500

480

470

500

470

50
0

480

480

500

530

510

490

490

520

510

530

510

500

49
0

530

520
49

0

480

500

520

520

530

550

490

530

51
0

52
0

480

460
470

490

520

470

530

540

500
480

490

510

490

510

520

490

490

510

500

AM UNE

FORT

SCHOOL
EL EMENTARY

CHIZUK

GARRISON

CONGREGATION

ROAD

BARBERRY

WHITEBRIDGE

FARMS

WAY

ROAD

ROAD

LANE

ROAD

RO
AD

CO
UR

T

BOTTOM

SPRING

ROAD
RO

AD

FARMS

FIELDING

PUMPKIN

STONE

COURT

DO
RL

AN
D

BURNINGWOOD

PK

CHIMNEY

PK

GARRISON

HO
LL

OW
TO

PP
ING

GARRISON

ROCK

BELTWAY

DRIVE

YELLOW

PK

HILL

ME
RR

Y

COURT

LANE

FARMS

ST
EV

EN
SO

N
RO

AD

CRANWOOD

DRIVE

ROAD

COURT

HILL

WAY

CO
UR

T

BRETON

ANTON

COURT

MELODY

PK

PK

PHILIPS

BIRCH

RO
AD

EL
M

HILL

FARMS

PUMPKIN

PICASSO

ROAD

COURT

BALTIMORE

COURT

WINDSONG

PK

PK

SHUGER

MICHELLE

WA
Y

REGENCY

COURT

GARDENVIEW

PK

MANOR

OAK

WAY

DO
RI

AN

COURT

BALTIMORE

RED

HOLLOW

RE
GE

NC
Y

DR
IVE

PK

PK

COURT

AR
OD

EN
E

RO
AD

ROAD

COURT

BARN

COURT

EVAN

COURTHIL
L

WAY

WOODVALLEY

ANTON

DRIVE

ROAD

DRIVE

HOLLOW
COURT

SEED

SPLIT

BELTWAY

PK

COURT

ROAD

MERRY

E COURT

GARDENVIEW

SYMPHONY

TALL

ST
EV

EN
SO

N

BENDON

HOLLOW

JANELLEN

RO
AD

COURT

WOODVALLEY

COURT

BARN

(INTERSTATE 695)

(INTERSTATE 695)

BRANCH

SLAUGHTERHOUSE

Baltimore County
Maryland

068B2Tile Id:

Map Notes:
Map compiled using 
photogrammetric 
methods from 1" = 200'
aerial photography 
Contours From 2005
Buildings, Roads and 
Hydrology from 2008. 
All other layers from 
1995, 1996, 1997
Projection: 
Maryland State Plane 
Zone ID 1900
NAD 83 US SURVEY FEET "

Legend
Index Contour
Intermediate Contour
Index Depression Contour
Intermediate Depression Contour
Obscured Index Contour
Obscured Intermediate Contour
Obscured Index Depression Contour
Obscured Intermediate Depression Contour
Hidden Contour

DRIVEWAY
OVERPASS
PARKING
PAVED ALLEY
PAVED ROAD
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
ROAD UNDER CONSTRUCTION
RUNWAY, TAXIWAY
TUNNEL, PORTAL
UNPAVED ROAD

Railroad
Metro
Light Rail
BAY SHORELINE

! ! ! BOAT RAMP, DOCK
! ! ! BULKEAD

CULVERT
! ! ! DAM

DOUBLE LINE STREAM/RIVER
DRAINAGE CONNECTOR
FLOODWALL
HIDDEN HYDROLOGY
INTERMITTENT STREAM
LAKE, POND

! ! ! PIER

RESERVOIR
SINGLE LINE STREAM
STORM WATER RETENTION POND
WETLAND, SWAMP

BUILDING UNDER CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
GARAGE
INSTITUTIONAL BUILDING
MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURE
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

SILO

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

STORAGE TANK

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD

WATER TOWER
BRIDGE

Contour Interval:  2'
1 inch = 200 feet

0 200 400 600 800100
Feet


